Kingdom Traditional Kebab House Menu

Address: 147 Hastings Rd, Bromley BR2 8NQ, United Kingdom
Phone: +44 20 8462 1892
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Kingdom Traditional Kebab House offers an inviting experience for kebab lovers in Bromley. With its vibrant
ambiance and friendly service, diners are treated to an authentic taste of Turkish flavors. Reviewers frequently
praise the chicken shish as a standout, perfectly cooked and bursting with flavor, particularly when paired with a
rich garlic sauce. Homemade bread accompanies dishes, enhancing the overall meal experience.

Patrons like Maria Elena Manole and Ibo Salih commend the freshness and seasoning of the meats, which they
describe as mouthwatering and delightful. The kebabs are so satisfying that customers often save leftovers for later
enjoyment. The welcoming atmosphere and generous portions make it an ideal choice for takeout or a casual dine-
in.

Overall, Kingdom Traditional Kebab House stands out not just for its food but for delivering warmth and a true
taste of Turkish cuisine.



Wraps

Lamb Doner Wrap
Chicken Doner Wrap
Lamb Shish Wrap
Chicken Shish Wrap

Kofte Shish Wrap

Starters

Humus
Coleslaw

10 Onion Rings

Chicken/Fish

6 Nuggets/Chips
12 Nuggets, Chips

10 Scampi / Chips / Salad

Extras

Chips In Pitta Salad
Chips/Cheese

Chips In Pitta

Desserts

Baklava

Carrot Cake

Others

$£8.50
$£8.90
$£9.90
$£9.50
$£8.90

$£4.00
$£3.00
$£4.00

$£6.50
$£9.50
$£7.90

$£3.50
$£5.00
$£3.50

$£4.00
$£4.00

Halloumi Wrap
Falafel Wrap
Falafel Halloumi

Falafel Humus Wrap

Halloumi

Falafel

6 Callamari/Chips / Salad

Cod/Chips / Salad

Pot Of Souse

Bread

Chocolate Cake

Rumbabas

$£6.70
$£6.70
$£7.20
$£7.20

$£5.50
$£5.50

$£8.90
$£7.90

$£1.00
$£1.30

$£4.00
$£3.50



Lamb $£8.90 Mix Doner $£8.90
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