Kingdom Traditional Kebab House Menu

Address: 147 Hastings Rd, Bromley BR2 8NQ, United Kingdom Phone: +44 20 8462 1892









Kingdom Traditional Kebab House offers an inviting experience for kebab lovers in Bromley. With its vibrant ambiance and friendly service, diners are treated to an authentic taste of Turkish flavors. Reviewers frequently praise the **chicken shish** as a standout, perfectly cooked and bursting with flavor, particularly when paired with a rich garlic sauce. **Homemade bread** accompanies dishes, enhancing the overall meal experience.

Patrons like **Maria Elena Manole** and **Ibo Salih** commend the freshness and seasoning of the meats, which they describe as mouthwatering and delightful. The kebabs are so satisfying that customers often save leftovers for later enjoyment. The welcoming atmosphere and generous portions make it an ideal choice for takeout or a casual dinein.

Overall, **Kingdom Traditional Kebab House** stands out not just for its food but for delivering warmth and a true taste of Turkish cuisine.

Wraps			
Lamb Doner Wrap	\$£8.50	Halloumi Wrap	\$£6.70
Chicken Doner Wrap	\$£8.90	Falafel Wrap	\$£6.70
Lamb Shish Wrap	\$£9.90	Falafel Halloumi	\$£7.20
Chicken Shish Wrap	\$£9.50	Falafel Humus Wrap	\$£7.20
Kofte Shish Wrap	\$£8.90		
Starters			
Humus	\$£4.00	Halloumi	\$£5.50
Coleslaw	\$£3.00	Falafel	\$£5.50
10 Onion Rings	\$£4.00		
Chicken/Fish			
6 Nuggets/Chips	\$£6.50	6 Callamari/Chips / Salad	\$£8.90
12 Nuggets, Chips	\$£9.50	Cod/Chips / Salad	\$£7.90
10 Scampi / Chips / Salad	\$£7.90		
Extras			
Chips In Pitta Salad	\$£3.50	Pot Of Souse	\$£1.00
Chips/Cheese	\$£5.00	Bread	\$£1.30
Chips In Pitta	\$£3.50		
Desserts			
Baklava	\$£4.00	Chocolate Cake	\$£4.00
Carrot Cake	\$£4.00	Rumbabas	\$£3.50
Others			

Lamb	\$£8.90	Mix Doner	\$£8.90
Chicken	\$£8.90	Doner Meat/Chips	\$£8.50
Lamb Shish	\$£9.90	Chicken Wings	\$£10.50
Chicken Shish	\$£9.90	4 Nuggets, Chips, Drink	
Lamb Kofte	\$£9.50	4 Fish Finger, Chips, Drink	